mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

111



! MGEX Clearing House Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 06/09/2023

Total OPEN
Comm Month Volume Elec BLK TAS EFP EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER DELV / DELIV
S 6/23 569 569 0 4 0 0 0 554 95 0 0
S 7/23 330 330 0 4 0 0 0 226 23 0 0
S 8/23 156 156 0 0 0 0 0 183 8 0 0
S 9/23 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 37 2 0 0
Total 1,057 1,057 0 8 0 0 0 1,000 128 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 2/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER
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Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23

9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80
9.90
10.00
10.20
10.50
10.70
10.75
11.00
12.00
12.50
13.00
14.00
15.00

18.00

C/P Delta

O O O O O O O o o O O o o O o o o o o O

.2576
.2387
2218
.2057
.1909
1763
1637
1512
.1400
.1202
.0960
.0820
.0786
.0655
.0323
.0222
.0175
.0091
.0065
.0021

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
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Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 7/23 740 P .0927 0 0 0 29 0 0
WP 7/23 750 P 1313 0 0 0 14 0 0
WP 7/23 760 P 1759 10 10 0 15 10 0
WP 7/23 780 P .2858 0 0 0 10 0 0
WP 7/23 785 P .3167 100 100 0 150 -50 0
WP 7/23 790 P .3482 0 0 0 7 0 0
WP 7/23 795 P .3802 0 0 0 250 0 0
WP 7/23 8.00 P 4130 0 0 0 242 0 0
WP 7/23 820 P .5437 0 0 0 111 0 0
WP 7/23 825 P 5752 0 0 0 50 0 0
WP 7/23 830 P .6060 0 0 0 140 0 0
WP 7/23 840 P .6641 0 0 0 361 0 0
WP 7/23 850 P 7177 0 0 0 176 0 0
WP 7/23 855 P 7418 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 7/23 8.60 P .7660 0 0 0 11 0 0
WP 7/23 870 P .8076 0 0 0 74 0 0
WP 7/23 880 P .8430 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 7/23 9.10 P .9200 0 0 0 50 0 0
Sub Total 7/23 110 110 0 1,704 -40 0

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 8/11
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MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

I I Igex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/23 6.80 P 477 0 0 0 8 0 0
WP 12/23 7.00 P 1875 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 730 P .2532 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/23 750 P .2996 0 0 0 41 0 0
WP 12/23 760 P .3232 0 0 0 9 0 0
WP 12/23 770 P .3468 0 0 0 19 0 0
WP 12/23 820 P 4628 0 0 0 100 0 0
WP 12/23 840 P .5080 0 0 0 6 0 0
WP 12/23 850 P .5295 0 0 0 67 0 0
WP 12/23 8.60 P .5504 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/23 870 P .5709 0 0 0 75 0 0
WP 12/23 890 P .6074 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 9.00 P .6280 0 0 0 5 0 0
WP 12/23 920 P .6629 0 0 0 30 0 0
Sub Total 12/23 0 0 0 535 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/24 840 P 4782 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/24 0 0 0 100 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 10/11



! MGEX Clearing House Monday, June 12, 2023 - 08:34:43 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/09/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 9/24 7.00 P .2967 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 9/24 750 P .3765 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 9/24 0 0 0 4 0 0
Total 110 110 0 4,205 -40 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 11/11
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